
434 208.00

350 200.00

393 190.00

442 181.00

410 179.00

452 171.00

601 173.00

691 164.00

668 170.00

677 152.00

621 172.00

670 168.50

684 154.50

799 150.25

628 153.50

639 152.00

675 151.00

627 171.00

625 169.00

746 164.50

844 156.00

867 153.00

1035 140.00

981 143.50

1011 145.25

804 153.00

831 148.50

1060 135.00

867 148.00

1029 142.50

964 138.00

866 152.00

990 145.00

1076 137.00

742 156.75

854 148.50

945 147.00

820 150.00

922 140.00

995 146.00

OPEN 741 147.00

738 151.00

855 150.00

SPAYED 861 147.50

HIGH YIELDING:

NEXT CUT:

POOR & FULL:

BULLS:

HEIFFERTTS:

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET

SPECIAL CALF & FEEDER AUCTION

Friday, August 27, 2021

SPRING STEERS

SPRING HEIFERS

FALL STEERS

FALL HEIFERS

FEEDER STEERS

PREG CK OPEN HEIFERS-FEEDERS

81.00-98.00

70.00-87.00

52.00-69.75

51.75

83.00-91.50

RUSTY LANGHORST RWF C

KELLY CAMERON BLK/ROAN C

RUSTY LANGHORST BLACK C

KELLY CAMERON BLACK C

FINNEY BROS. RANCH BLACK C

CODY JAYMES BLACK C

FINNEY BROS. RANCH BLACK C

CODY JAYMES BLACK C

AMBER MCDANIEL HEREFORD C

AMBER MCDANIEL BLACK C

AB COX BLK/RED C

AMBER MCDANIEL BLK/BWF C

AB COX RED C

AB COX RED C

AB COX BLK/BWF C

CODY SITZ BLACK C

FINNEY BROS. RANCH BLK/BWF C

TRACY TAYLOR BLACK C

TRACY TAYLOR HEREFORD C

RUSS BLOOM ULTRA/OPEN BLACK C

PAUL TRAVIS RED C

RADIL RANCH CO BLACK C

MIKE HELDT CATTLE CO BLACK C

PAUL TRAVIS RED C

MARK & MARION NUTTER BLACK C

JOHN W HANSEN BLACK C

JIM & JANICE BERAN BLACK C

JIM & JANICE BERAN BLACK C

FLYING DIAMOND ENTERPRISES RED C

JEFF GIBBENS BLACK C

FLYING DIAMOND ENTERPRISES BLACK C

FLYING DIAMOND ENTERPRISES RED C

BRANDON MILLER RED C

FINNEY BROS. RANCH BLACK C

TERRY & ROBERTA STOUT BLACK C

KELLY CAMERON OPEN BLACK C

KELLY CAMERON OPEN BLACK C

AB COX BLK/RED C

KELLY CAMERON BLACK C

KELLY CAMERON RED C

ANSON DOCKHORN BLACK C

ANSON DOCKHORN BLK/BWF C

AMBER MCDANIEL BLK/BWF C

AMBER MCDANIEL BLK/BWF C


